

City of Chicago



Or2023-165

Office of the City Clerk **Document Tracking Sheet**

Meeting Date:

Sponsor(s): Reilly (42)

Type: Order

Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 325 N. Wells St. -- Permit No. 101008938 Title:

4/19/2023

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building Standards

CITY COUNCIL COMMITTEE ON ZONING, LANDMARKS AND BUILDING STANDARDS

COUNCIL ORDER

RE: Approval of sign over 100 square feet in area or over 24 feet above grade			
ORDERED, that the City Council hereby approves the following sign application submitted by:			
Applicant*: Provisio Partners (* The Applicant is the owner of the real property or the business tenant of the real property. Do not list the sign contractor, sign erector, sign company or advertising entity in the above space.)			
This Order approves the following sign in accordance with Municipal Code of Chicago Section 13-20-680:			
Address of Sign: 325 N Wells Chicago, IL 60654			
Zoning District: DC-16			
DOB Sign Permit Application #: 101008938			
Sign Details: 1. On-premise X OR Off-premise			
2. Static sign X OR Dynamic-image display sign			
3. Number of sign faces 1			
4. Projecting over the public way Yes (Yes or No) If yes, Public Way Use #: BACP1795361			
5. Dimensions: Length 1 feet 10 inches Height 7 feet 6 inches			
Total square feet in area: 14 feet 0 inches			
6. Height above grade: 47 feet 0 inches			
7. Elevation (side of building or lot where the sign will be erected): South			
8. Name of Sign Contractor/Erector: Parvin-Clauss Sign Company			
To be legal, such sign shall comply with all provisions of Title 17 of the Chicago Municipal Code ("Zoning Ordinance") and all other provisions of the Municipal Code governing the permitting, construction and			

maintenance and removal of signs and sign structures. Failure of the applicant and the applicant's successors to comply shall be grounds for invalidation or revocation of the sign permit.

3~	•	\rightarrow	42
Alderman		\mathbf{O}	Ward



1370-17 Tricken interest to the control of the cont 図 Parvin-Clauss

F. provisio

NOTE FIELD SURVEY REQUIRED PRIOR TO FABRICATION

PROECT

325 N. Wells Street Chcago, IL 60654

CUSTOMER APPROVAL:

ALTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Mounting Detail

Da Martow

1.03.23

1"= 1

2 of 5

ESTIMATE / JOB NUMBER

11398

FILENAME

REVISIONS:

© Copyright 2023 by Parvin-Clauss Sign Co.

Proposed Proposed

The Decement is somed by and the information constant of Print Class sign Company by rectit kinet de holder agrees an one the information, dictions it as not hand the print which constant where the print writen consent of Print Class sign Company.

This sign hould be to the Bundards for spendion in New America.

Bannera 18oz. White Vinyl Barner Fabric (8) 7-6" x 1-8" Double Face Banners

- Pole Reckete Top & Bottom w/ Grammets Graphies: Digitally Pinted 4-color Process Mounting: Existing Bannor Poles Attached to Building

provisio

)

851 Chargende

0

0

8765 deuxille